
Aurialis LED Street Lights 

Product 
Code 

Watts/
W 

Input Voltage 
Colour 

Lumens/lm IP Rating 
 Temperature/K 

AU-SL001 60 

85-
277VAC 

4250 

6000 

IP65 

AU-SL002 90 8000 

AU-SL003 120 11000 

AU-SL004 150 13000 

AU-SL005 190 16000 

All Aurialis products come with a 3 Year Warranty 

Sales@Aurialis.co.uk    01372 230610 

Unit B, Network 331, Lysons Avenue, Ash Vale, Hampshire, GU12 5QF 

Aurialis Street Lights are designed to be directly fitted to a horizontal stanchion. 

Please visit our website for Installation Recommendations and Terms and Conditions. 


