Aurialis LED Street Lights





Product Code	Watts/ W	Input Voltage	Colour Temperature/K	Lumens/lm	IP Rating
AU-SL001	60	85- 277VAC	4250	6000	IP65
AU-SL002	90			8000	
AU-SL003	120			11000	
AU-SL004	150			13000	
AU-SL005	190			16000	

Aurialis Street Lights are designed to be directly fitted to a horizontal stanchion.

Please visit our website for Installation Recommendations and Terms and Conditions.